Feuille de route du circuit 70-LT-01

Route O Localité Route |KM KM total Observations
partiel
La Tannerie VO 0 0
VO Léognan D 651 7 7
D 651 Saucats D 111 9 16(D 651 a 2 km D 111 a Dt
Douence 10 26
D 111 St Magne D5 6 32|A Droite
D5 Baillet VO 8 40|A Droite
VO Chantier D 108 2 42|A Droite
D 108 Saucats D 108 13 55
D 108 Joachim D 111 2 57|A Gauche
D111 Léognan VO 8,5 65,5
VO La Tannerie 7 72,5
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